Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Friday, 06 October 2023 13:30

To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 10 October 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 10 October 2023.docx

General Manager

v

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF
JOCATES Steven House | 15t Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretoria | 01

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Tuesday, October 3, 2023 9:19 AM

To: Peter Dithipe <PDithipe@judiciary.org.za>; Christinah Msimango <ChMsimango®@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Raisibe Mabina
<RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 10 October 2023

Good morning;
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 10 October 2023.
Regards

G Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

10 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MAKHOBA J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Peter Dithipe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6787

EMAIL ADDRESS: PDithipe@judiciary.org.za

MNTUNGWA M Z VS RAF 14431/15
KHUMALO S VS RAF 61948/19
MOTLOUNG B J VS RAF 21552/17
CHETTY S VS RAF 30752/16
MTHIYANET P VS RAF 58388/18
HAMESE T W VS RAF 24624/21
MATLOU M F OBO K VS RAF 11023/13
MYBURG J M OBO (ESTATE LATE: B G) VS RAF 42496/11
VILAKAZI N P OBO MINORS \'A) RAF 25837/20
MOKATIM N VS RAF 2610/2021
DE VILLIERS E + 2 OTHERS VS RAF 88072/16
MATHONGWANE J K Vs RAF 57272/18
KHWELAM T VS RAF 89669/19
DEREWENDE M VS RAF 13533/22
MKHIZE K W Vs RAF 59989/18
CHAUKET Vs RAF 79910/18




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

TLALINYANE TSIU VS RAF 55095/18
SHABALALA M C VS RAF 21336/15
JOBEBP +1 OTHER VS RAF 57109/17
BUYSMPJ VS RAF 97996/15
MASHIANE J S \'A) RAF 60701/14
LESSINGA L Vs RAF 11836/17
MNGXOTHI M VS RAF 19097/18
MOKOU 1J VS RAF 9547/2019
MOTAUNG O P Vs RAF 8145/2019
MAREDI M K VS RAF 54923/17
SWELENI N VS RAF 72755/19
JANTIJIESJ A VS RAF 12040/17
PIENAAR M VS RAF 94752/16
MKWAZI LR VS RAF 66733/17
MATLAPENG K P VS RAF 19135/18
MADONSELAB P D VS RAF 23443/20




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

10 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (RITIEF J)

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Christinah Msimango
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9002

EMAIL ADDRESS: ChMsimango@judiciary.org.za

NGWENYA M VS RAF 47699/18
LEHONG M P OBO T K Vs RAF 42112/18
MAGUBANEST VS RAF 20257/14
ZIMU T OBO MINOR VS RAF 36284/18
MOFOKENG N S \'A) RAF 22620/21
SITHOLE W Vs RAF 72483/18
NKOSIT Z VS RAF 25637/15
SHAYANEWAKO F \'A) RAF 41132/18
MODIPAV M \'A) RAF 13459/18
PHILIBANE M | VS RAF 33488/17
MAWADZE T VS RAF 21586/19
MODISES D VS RAF 68868/18
DU PLESSIST | VS RAF 79921/14
SHABANGUA L VS RAF 10590/15
MATIEBE OR VS RAF 37102/20




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

MASHITENG S L VS RAF 16770/21
MOKOKAJ M \'A) RAF 69852/19
GILLION TR OBO MINOR VS RAF 9505/2019
MAKGATAROBOKQ VS RAF 21194/18
BOSHOFFZAS Vs RAF 72446/19
BAADIJIE M E VS RAF 30228/18
KGOSIETSILE M J VS RAF 31947/21
MAUZAACROBOCKM VS RAF 8516/2022
SIKOSANA V VS RAF 024308/22
MNISIN P OBO M R SIFUNDZA VS RAF 99649/15
HLATSHWAYO A OBO N T MATHEBULA VS RAF 77480/17
PHIRI K VS RAF 71209/19
MODITSWEA M VS RAF 83363/17
MATHOLEA OBO M \'A) RAF 64230/19
MTSHWENE S P VS RAF 19071/19
SIBIYA S VS RAF 53982/17
MONYOKO P Vs RAF 64962/18
SIMELANE S J Vs RAF 63527/21
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